

---

## diverse articole

I.D.: 67712028

---

Data publicarii	29.03.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 986,86 RON - 986,86 RON

---

Descriere: 1 becuri buc 2 12.61 25.22 2 coliere lastic set 1 15.13 15.13 3 spray rugina 5 buc set 1 63.03 63.03 4 broasca buc 2 57.98 115.96 5 butuc buc 1 31.09 31.09 6 yala buc 2 71.43 142.86 7 holzsuruburi buc 1 5.46 5.46 8 holzsuruburi buc 1 3.78 3.78 9 tija buc 1 2.63 2.63 10 banda perforata buc 1 29.41 29.41 11 galeata cu mop buc 2 20.17 40.34 12 broasca buc 1 92.44 92.44 13 spuma buc 1 27.73 27.73 14 vanita buc 1 22.69 22.69 15 coltare +holsuruburi set 1 69.92 69.92 16 spray dezghetat+cutin masina faianta set 1 73.95 73.95 17 lacat buc 3 16.81 50.43 18 holsuruburi+pistol silicon+foarfeca set 1 43.7 43.7 19 prelungitor buc 1 29.41 29.41 20 pensule buc 2 10.92 21.84 21 robinet buc 1 15.13 15.13 22 robinet conectorr buc 1 64.71 64.71

---